Q2 2024

Containers by U.S. Port

Q2 2024

Port Name Laden Empty Laden Empty  Total

u Exports Exports Imports Imports Containers
Anchorage, Alaska 3,142 122 54 5372 8,690
Baltimore, Maryland 9,235 8,911 4,937 1,798 24,881
Boston, Massachusetts 13,021 14,587 31,449 26 59,082
Charleston, South Carolina 164,622 129814 295,380 5,258 595,073
Chester, Pennsylvania 12,793 17,225 29,871 776 60,665
Dutch Harbor, Alaska 4,988 273 407 4,412 10,079
Everett, Washington 34 527 1,907 464 2,931
Freeport, Texas 4,741 7.849 3,946 172 16,708
Galveston, Texas 1,032 3,520 8,706 6 13,264
Gulfport, Mississippi 22,178 6,036 18,111 2,221 48,545
Honolulu, Hawaii 6,412 20,213 7,406 91 34,122
Houston, Texas 369,628 143,454 478,857 41,517 1,033,455
Jacksonville, Florida 18,710 40,129 60,346 245 119,429
Kodiak, Alaska 350 2 0 684 1,036
Long Beach, California 218,181 805,676 1,072,907 937 2,097,701
Los Angeles, California 270,884 546,166 949326 1,180 1,767,555
Miami, Florida 91,712 59,603 135,759 25,439 312,513
Mobile, Alabama 38,761 34,607 71,551 802 145,721

New Orleans, Louisiana 142,239 109,354 158,741 24,297 434,631

New York/New Jersey 345,064 651,257 1,075.490 3.437 2,075,247
Norfolk, Virginia 277,032 182,787 391,225 13,814 864,858
Northwest Seaport Alliance 122,628 150,272 264,695 9.834 547,429
Oakland, California 137,250 78,385 192,200 13,029 420,864
Panama City, Florida 1,643 1,823 3,033 421 6,919
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 25,100 86,113 119,137 312 230,661

Port Everglades, Florida 104,350 36,366 98,551 37,077 276,344
Port Hueneme, California 5,090 24,591 29,575 236 59,492
Port Manatee, Florida 4,376 17,677 21,939 237 44,228
Portland, Maine 2,409 1,955 4,411 10 8,785
Portland, Oregon 13,665 3,100 13,904 1 30,669
San Diego, California 1,204 17,788 3,048 9 22,049
San Juan, Puerto Rico 3,000 11,395 9,635 1,746 25,776
Savannah, Georgia 352,518 304,017 638,069 10,002 1,304,606
Tampa, Florida 4,342 27,699 30,911 20 62,972
Virgin Islands 6,452 178 6,928 567 14,125
West Palm Beach, Florida 916 30,253 29,082 4,275 64,526
Wilmington, Delaware 12,312 37,574 26,540 176 76,602
Wilmington, North Carolina 46,242 14,879 56,002 6,412 123,535
Total 2858250 3,626,173 6344032 217308 13,045,763




Q2 2024

Tonnage by U.S. Port

Port Name

N

Anchorage, Alaska
Baltimore, Maryland
Boston, Massachusetts
Charleston, South Carolina
Chester, Pennsylvania
Dutch Harbor, Alaska
Everett, Washington
Freeport, Texas
Galveston, Texas

Gulfport, Mississippi
Honolulu, Hawaii

Houston, Texas
Jacksonville, Florida
Kodiak, Alaska

Long Beach, California
Los Angeles, California
Miami, Florida

Mobile, Alabama

New Orleans, Louisiana
New York/New Jersey
Norfolk, Virginia
Northwest Seaport Alliance
Oakland, California
Panama City, Florida
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania
Port Everglades, Florida
Port Hueneme, California
Port Manatee, Florida
Portland, Maine

Portland, Oregon

San Diego, California

San Juan, Puerto Rico
Savannah, Georgia

Tampa, Florida

Virgin Islands

West Palm Beach, Florida
Wilmington, Delaware
Wilmington, North Carolina
Total

Export
Tonnage

43,744
115,228
172,145

2,375,352
149,227
70,943
5.544

55,673

20,872
194,870
136,946

5,138,964
280,574
4,480
4,164,407
4,033,321
1,173,624
517,352
2,074,970
4,960,912
4,083,181
1,840,273
1,829,869

17,053
454,959

1,616,693
108,676

97.921

23,719
189,203

7.179

68,901

4,812,096

69,785

16,409
318,698
115,539

1,136,241
42,495,543

Import
Tonnage

682
63,550
294,915
3,163,804
323,033
14,697
65,841
45811
101,526
140,296
90,160
6,068,623
603,005
1,511
10,037,572
7,839,626
1,909.877
628,447
3,552,407
11,931,088
4,166,394
3,207,836
1,997,018
22,804
1.599.388
1,087,771
363,225
253,326
43,605
132,786
26,472
124,977
6,249,372
233,489
24,299
113,856
309,180
1,076,849
67,909,118

Total
ICLLED [

44,626
178,778
467,060

5,539,156
472,260

85,640

71,385
101,484
122,398
335,166
227,106

11,207,587
883,579
5,991
14,201,979
11,872,947
3,083,501
1,145,799
5,627,377
16,892,000
8,249,575
5,048,109
3,826,887
39.857
2,054,347
2,704,464
471,901
351,247

67,324
321,989

33,651
193,878

11,061,468
303,274

40,708
432,554
424,719

2,213,090

110,404,661

Q2 2024




Q2 2024

Carrier Name

N

CMACGM
CosCo
CROWLEY
DOLE
EIMSKIP
EVERGREEN
GREATWHITE
GRIMALDI
HAPAGLLOYD
HMM

HYBUR

ICL
KINGOCEAN
LINEAPEN
MAERSK
MATSON
MSC
NETWORK
ONE

00CL
SEABOARD
SEACOR
SMLINE
SWIRE

TROPICALSHIPPING

TURKON
WANHAI

WORLDDIRECT

YANGMING
ZIM

Containers by Carrier

Laden

Exports

439,676
119,374
67,431
13,183
2,409
122,562
22,382
11,763
288,552
88,339
8,395
20,460
7,021
1.856
403,738
3,625
512,131
6,662
272,101
135,851
75,732
6,128
34,596
5,124
8,556
9.681
4,570
2,472
92,552
71,331

Empty
Exports

445,086
354,955
5213
50,342
1,955
250,179
30,190
11,062
241,125
112,772
232
14,503
443
1,825
430,884
16,701
485,860
27,648
280,471
199.813
21,816
51
136,821
17,410
32,474
6,137
100,329
11,855
134,042
203,980

Laden
Imports

852,068
500,072
60,934
8,878
4,411
384,801
47,276
20,562
547,082
226,625
833
31,964
9.927
3,069
801,248
66,536
1,035,090
42,684
432,862
352,512
77,802
1,839
108,823
27,343
36,241
14,955
106,475
14,193
238,018
288,913

Empty
Imports

40,863
2,709
6,941

469
10
123
1,774

18,364
2,570
7,702
2,299

16,638

779
42,268
940
18,249
476

10,557
2,222

25,149
4,509

686
2,383
6,588

1,149
1,288

Q2 2024

Total
Containers

1,777,693
977.110
140,519

72,872
8,785
757,665
101,622
43,387

1,095,122

430,306
17,162
69,226
34,029

7,529
1,678,138
87,402
2,051,330
77,470

995,992

690,398

200,497
12,527

280,927
52,260
83,858
30,773

211,374
28,524

465,760

565,512

2,858,250

3,626,173

6,344,032

217,308

13,045,763



Q2 2024

Tonnage by Carrier

Carrier Name

a

CMACGM
CosCo
CROWLEY
DOLE
EIMSKIP
EVERGREEN
GREATWHITE
GRIMALDI
HAPAGLLOYD
HMM

HYBUR

ICL
KINGOCEAN

LINEAPEN
MAERSK

MATSON
MSC
NETWORK
ONE

00CL
SEABOARD
SEACOR
SMLINE
SWIRE

TROPICALSHIPPING

TURKON
WANHAI

WORLDDIRECT

YANGMING
Total

Export
Tonnage

5,504,156
1,514,633
368,810
106,147
23,719
2,005,923
259,274
102,016
3,921,564
1,296,934
72,852
231,776
65,605
19,458
5,399,828
75,184
8,161,754
128,531
6,761,841
1,989,936
697,719
821,244
665,727
137,097
357,595
108,550
263,974
63,144
1,370,552
42,495,543

Import
Tonnage

7,462,529
4,183,111
306,954
80,101
43,605
3,098,167
963,316
187,105
5,460,276
1,946,334
20,403
333,180
149,246

23,593
8,213,809

508,012
13,098,199
515,445
11,385,943
4,851,674
760,431
15,919
867,470
378,710
164,807
161,150
970,704
155,259
2,003,666
67,909.118

Total
Tonnage

12,966,685
5,697,744
675,764
186,248
67,324
5,104,090
822,590
289,121
9,381,840
3,243,268
93,255
564,956
214,851

43,051
13,613,637

583,196
21,259,953
643,976
18,147,784
6,841,610
1,458,150
837,163
1,533,197
515,807
522,402
269,700
1,234,678
218,403
3,374,218
110,404,661

Q2 2024




