

## Containers by U.S. Port

Port Name	Laden Exports	Empty Exports	Laden Imports	Empty Imports	Total Containers
Anchorage, Alaska	3,142	122	54	5,372	8,690
Baltimore, Maryland	9,235	8,911	4,937	1,798	24,881
Boston, Massachusetts	13,021	14,587	31,449	26	59,082
Charleston, South Carolina	164,622	129,814	295,380	5,258	595,073
Chester, Pennsylvania	12,793	17,225	29,871	776	60,665
Dutch Harbor, Alaska	4,988	273	407	4,412	10,079
Everett, Washington	34	527	1,907	464	2,931
Freeport, Texas	4,741	7,849	3,946	172	16,708
Galveston, Texas	1,032	3,520	8,706	6	13,264
Gulfport, Mississippi	22,178	6,036	18,111	2,221	48,545
Honolulu, Hawaii	6,412	20,213	7,406	91	34,122
Houston, Texas	369,628	143,454	478,857	41,517	1,033,455
Jacksonville, Florida	18,710	40,129	60,346	245	119,429
Kodiak, Alaska	350	2	0	684	1,036
Long Beach, California	218,181	805,676	1,072,907	937	2,097,701
Los Angeles, California	270,884	546,166	949,326	1,180	1,767,555
Miami, Florida	91,712	59,603	135,759	25,439	312,513
Mobile, Alabama	38,761	34,607	71,551	802	145,721
New Orleans, Louisiana	142,239	109,354	158,741	24,297	434,631
New York/New Jersey	345,064	651,257	1,075,490	3,437	2,075,247
Norfolk, Virginia	277,032	182,787	391,225	13,814	864,858
Northwest Seaport Alliance	122,628	150,272	264,695	9,834	547,429
Oakland, California	137,250	78,385	192,200	13,029	420,864
Panama City, Florida	1,643	1,823	3,033	421	6,919
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania	25,100	86,113	119,137	312	230,661
Port Everglades, Florida	104,350	36,366	98,551	37,077	276,344
Port Hueneme, California	5,090	24,591	29,575	236	59,492
Port Manatee, Florida	4,376	17,677	21,939	237	44,228
Portland, Maine	2,409	1,955	4,411	10	8,785
Portland, Oregon	13,665	3,100	13,904	1	30,669
San Diego, California	1,204	17,788	3,048	9	22,049
San Juan, Puerto Rico	3,000	11,395	9,635	1,746	25,776
Savannah, Georgia	352,518	304,017	638,069	10,002	1,304,606
Tampa, Florida	4,342	27,699	30,911	20	62,972
Virgin Islands	6,452	178	6,928	567	14,125
West Palm Beach, Florida	916	30,253	29,082	4,275	64,526
Wilmington, Delaware	12,312	37,574	26,540	176	76,602
Wilmington, North Carolina	46,242	14,879	56,002	6,412	123,535
<b>Total</b>	<b>2,858,250</b>	<b>3,626,173</b>	<b>6,344,032</b>	<b>217,308</b>	<b>13,045,763</b>

## Tonnage by U.S. Port

Port Name ▲	Export Tonnage	Import Tonnage	Total Tonnage
Anchorage, Alaska	43,744	682	44,426
Baltimore, Maryland	115,228	63,550	178,778
Boston, Massachusetts	172,145	294,915	467,060
Charleston, South Carolina	2,375,352	3,163,804	5,539,156
Chester, Pennsylvania	149,227	323,033	472,260
Dutch Harbor, Alaska	70,943	14,697	85,640
Everett, Washington	5,544	65,841	71,385
Freeport, Texas	55,673	45,811	101,484
Galveston, Texas	20,872	101,526	122,398
Gulfport, Mississippi	194,870	140,296	335,166
Honolulu, Hawaii	136,946	90,160	227,106
Houston, Texas	5,138,964	6,068,623	11,207,587
Jacksonville, Florida	280,574	603,005	883,579
Kodiak, Alaska	4,480	1,511	5,991
Long Beach, California	4,164,407	10,037,572	14,201,979
Los Angeles, California	4,033,321	7,839,626	11,872,947
Miami, Florida	1,173,624	1,909,877	3,083,501
Mobile, Alabama	517,352	628,447	1,145,799
New Orleans, Louisiana	2,074,970	3,552,407	5,627,377
New York/New Jersey	4,960,912	11,931,088	16,892,000
Norfolk, Virginia	4,083,181	4,166,394	8,249,575
Northwest Seaport Alliance	1,840,273	3,207,836	5,048,109
Oakland, California	1,829,869	1,997,018	3,826,887
Panama City, Florida	17,053	22,804	39,857
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania	454,959	1,599,388	2,054,347
Port Everglades, Florida	1,616,693	1,087,771	2,704,464
Port Hueneme, California	108,676	363,225	471,901
Port Manatee, Florida	97,921	253,326	351,247
Portland, Maine	23,719	43,605	67,324
Portland, Oregon	189,203	132,786	321,989
San Diego, California	7,179	26,472	33,651
San Juan, Puerto Rico	68,901	124,977	193,878
Savannah, Georgia	4,812,096	6,249,372	11,061,468
Tampa, Florida	69,785	233,489	303,274
Virgin Islands	16,409	24,299	40,708
West Palm Beach, Florida	318,698	113,856	432,554
Wilmington, Delaware	115,539	309,180	424,719
Wilmington, North Carolina	1,136,241	1,076,849	2,213,090
<b>Total</b>	<b>42,495,543</b>	<b>67,909,118</b>	<b>110,404,661</b>

Q2 2024

## Containers by Carrier

Q2 2024

Carrier Name ▲	Laden Exports	Empty Exports	Laden Imports	Empty Imports	Total Containers
CMACGM	439,676	445,086	852,068	40,863	1,777,693
COSCO	119,374	354,955	500,072	2,709	977,110
CROWLEY	67,431	5,213	60,934	6,941	140,519
DOLE	13,183	50,342	8,878	469	72,872
EIMSKIP	2,409	1,955	4,411	10	8,785
EVERGREEN	122,562	250,179	384,801	123	757,665
GREATWHITE	22,382	30,190	47,276	1,774	101,622
GRIMALDI	11,763	11,062	20,562	0	43,387
HAPAGLLOYD	288,552	241,125	547,082	18,364	1,095,122
HMM	88,339	112,772	226,625	2,570	430,306
HYBUR	8,395	232	833	7,702	17,162
ICL	20,460	14,503	31,964	2,299	69,226
KINGOCEAN	7,021	443	9,927	16,638	34,029
LINEAPEN	1,856	1,825	3,069	779	7,529
MAERSK	403,738	430,884	801,248	42,268	1,678,138
MATSON	3,625	16,701	66,536	540	87,402
MSC	512,131	485,860	1,035,090	18,249	2,051,330
NETWORK	6,662	27,648	42,684	476	77,470
ONE	272,101	280,471	432,862	10,557	995,992
OOCL	135,851	199,813	352,512	2,222	690,398
SEABOARD	75,732	21,816	77,802	25,149	200,497
SEACOR	6,128	51	1,839	4,509	12,527
SMLINE	34,596	136,821	108,823	686	280,927
SWIRE	5,124	17,410	27,343	2,383	52,260
TROPICALSHIPPING	8,556	32,474	36,241	6,588	83,858
TURKON	9,681	6,137	14,955	0	30,773
WANHAI	4,570	100,329	106,475	0	211,374
WORLDDIRECT	2,472	11,855	14,193	5	28,524
YANGMING	92,552	134,042	238,018	1,149	465,760
ZIM	71,331	203,980	288,913	1,288	565,512
<b>Total</b>	<b>2,858,250</b>	<b>3,626,173</b>	<b>6,344,032</b>	<b>217,308</b>	<b>13,045,763</b>

# Tonnage by Carrier

Carrier Name ▲	Export Tonnage	Import Tonnage	Total Tonnage
CMACGM	5,504,156	7,462,529	12,966,685
COSCO	1,514,633	4,183,111	5,697,744
CROWLEY	368,810	306,954	675,764
DOLE	106,147	80,101	186,248
EIMSKIP	23,719	43,605	67,324
EVERGREEN	2,005,923	3,098,167	5,104,090
GREATWHITE	259,274	563,316	822,590
GRIMALDI	102,016	187,105	289,121
HAPAGLLOYD	3,921,564	5,460,276	9,381,840
HMM	1,296,934	1,946,334	3,243,268
HYBUR	72,852	20,403	93,255
ICL	231,776	333,180	564,956
KINGOCEAN	65,605	149,246	214,851
LINEAPEN	19,458	23,593	43,051
MAERSK	5,399,828	8,213,809	13,613,637
MATSON	75,184	508,012	583,196
MSC	8,161,754	13,098,199	21,259,953
NETWORK	128,531	515,445	643,976
ONE	6,761,841	11,385,943	18,147,784
OOCL	1,989,936	4,851,674	6,841,610
SEABOARD	697,719	760,431	1,458,150
SEACOR	821,244	15,919	837,163
SMLINE	665,727	867,470	1,533,197
SWIRE	137,097	378,710	515,807
TROPICALSHIPPING	357,595	164,807	522,402
TURKON	108,550	161,150	269,700
WANHAI	263,974	970,704	1,234,678
WORLDDIRECT	63,144	155,259	218,403
YANGMING	1,370,552	2,003,666	3,374,218
<b>Total</b>	<b>42,495,543</b>	<b>67,909,118</b>	<b>110,404,661</b>